
LastName FirstName Dept. email address

Albrecht Maura Psychologist malbrecht@hinghamschools.org

Amonte Gretchen Math gamonte@hinghamschools.org

Anderson Colleen Science canderson@hinghamschools.org

Anderson Kathleen Paraprofessional kanderson@hinghamschools.org

Baker Douglas Wood Technology dbaker@hinghamschools.org

Baxter Ashley Math abaxter@hinghamschools.org

Bennett Debra Food Services dbennett@hinghamschools.org

Blake Tracy Library tblake@hinghamschools.org

Boretti Sheri Reading sboretti@hinghamschools.org

Britt Jennifer Paraprofessional jbritt@hinghamschools.org

Burgess Marisa ELL mburgess@hinghamschools.org

Burke Christine Paraprofessional burkec@hinghamschools.org

Burnaby Amanda Special Ed aburnaby@hinghamschools.org

Callahan Patrick PE pcallahan@hinghamschools.org

Canney Kimberly World Language kcanney@hinghamschools.org

Capaldo Allison English acapaldo@hinghamschools.org

Carroll Amaiyah Paraprofessional acarroll@hinghamschools.org

Carter Morgan Speech mcarter@hinghamschools.org

Cassidy Rea ELA rcassidy@hinghamschools.org

Cassidy Sarah STEM scassidy@hinghamschools.org

Chapin Elizabeth Paraprofessional lchaping@hinghamschools.org

Cincotta Brian Fine Arts bcincotta@hinghamschools.org

Ciocca Lauren STEM lciocca@hinghamschools.org

Ciolkosz Timothy STEM tciolkosz@hinghamschools.org

Ciulla Carolyn Health cciulla@hinghamschools.org

Clark Donald Paraprofessional clarkd@hinghamschools.org

Colby Patricia Paraprofessional pcolby@hinghamschools.org

Condon Caryn IT ccondon@hinghamschools.org

Cook Erin Adj. Counselor ecook@hinghamschools.org

Corcoran Ashley Spec. Ed. acorcoran@hinghamschools.org

Corriveau Amy Social Studies acorriveau@hinghamschools.org

Corry Meghan Special Ed mcorry@hinghamschools.org

Cox-Forrand Kimberly Paraprofessional kcox-forrand@hinghamschools.org

Crook Lindsay Fine Arts lcrook@hinghamschools.org

Curran Margaret Math mcurran@hinghamschools.org

Darling Suzanne Counselor sdarling@hinghamschools.org

Doherty Denise Special Ed ddoherty@hinghamschools.org

Driscoll Jennifer Social Studies jdriscoll@hinghamschools.org

Duncan Meghan Math mduncan@hinghamschools.org

Duncan Shayna Science sduncan@hinghamschools.org

Duquette Marco Custodian mduquette@hinghamschools.org

Eason-Lefort Bridget Paraprofessional beason@hinghamschools.org



Elinoff Brianne English belinoff@hinghamschools.org

Farris Caroline ELA cfarris@hinghamschools.org

Ferguson Roderick Science rferguson@hinghamschools.org

Fish Maureen Fine Arts mfish@hinghamschools.org

Flaherty Jessica Science jflaherty@hinghamschools.org

Fletcher Kathleen Math kfletcher@hinghamschools.org

Florence Richard Social Studies rflorence@hinghamschools.org

Ford Corinna World Language cford@hinghamschools.org

Fossi Patricia World Language pfossi@hinghamschools.org

Freedman Alan English afreedman@hinghamschools.org

Galvin Timothy Math tgalvin@hinghamschools.org

Gammon Brenton Wood Technology bgammon@hinghamschools.org

Gill Eric Math egill@hinghamschools.org

Giordani Casey Math cgiordani@hinghamschools.org

Goggin Holly English hgoggin@hinghamschools.org

Goldman Melissa Reading mgoldman@hinghamschools.org

Gonzalez Jennifer-Anne World Language jgonzalez@hinghamschools.org

Goodine Melissa Food Services mgoodine@hinghamschools.org

Gorczyca Barbara Fine Arts bgorczyca@hinghamschools.org

Grimm Jared Special Ed jgrimm@hinghamschools.org

Gustafson June Social Studies jgustafson@hinghamschools.org

Hayes Colleen Special Ed chayes@hinghamschools.org

Hickey Damian Fine Arts dhickey@hinghamschools.org

Hotarek Keri Family & Consumer Science khotarek@hinghamschools.org

Huntington Mark Social Studies mhuntington@hinghamschools.org

Iverson Jennifer Custodian jiverson@hinghamschools.org

Ivil Heather Paraprofessional hivil@hinghamschools.org

Janulewicz Alison Assistant Principal ajanulewicz@hinghamschools.org

Jenkins Paul Special Ed pjenkins@hinghamschools.org

Jenkins Raymond Paraprofessional rjenkins@hinghamschools.org

Johnson Brett Science bjohnson@hinghamschools.org

Johnson Teresa Paraprofessional tjohnson@hinghamschools.org

Keary Tami Special Ed tkeary@hinghamschools.org

Koenen Kathleen Math kkoenen@hinghamschools.org

Kouka Tihna Metco Coord. tkouka@hinghamschools.org

Lalli Maribeth Adj. Counselor blalli@hinghamschools.org

Landis Christopher Fine Arts clandis@hinghamschools.org

Lanzetta Patricia Food Services pflamos@hinghamschools.org

LaPointe Lauren Fine Arts llapointe@hinghamschools.org

Li Xuemei World Language xli@hinghamschools.org

MacKay Susan Administrative Assistant smackay@hinghamschools.org

Manning Tania World Language tmanning@hinghamschools.org

Mason William Custodian wmason@hinghamschools.org



McCormack Nora Math nmccormack@hinghamschools.org

McCormick Julia Speech jmccormick@hinghamschools.org

McCulloch Mark Social Studies mmcculloch@hinghamschools.org

McDonough Julie Social Studies jmcdonough@hinghamschools.org

McDougall Kaitlin Social Studies kmcdougall@hinghamschools.org

McGrath Nina Counselor nmcgrath@hinghamschools.org

McKenna Kristen Paraprofessional kmckenna@hinghamschools.org

Melanson Meghan Phys Ed mmelanson@hinghamschools.org

Morse Sarah Science smorse@hinghamschools.org

Moulton Richard Head Custodian rmoulton@hinghamschools.org

Murphy Heather Science hmurphy@hinghamschools.org

Murray Audra Special Ed amurray@hinghamschools.org

Nelson Jenna Reading jnelson@hinghamschools.org

Orcutt Maryelizabeth Social Studies borcutt@hinghamschools.org

Ouellette Korey Special Ed kouellette@hinghamschools.org

Pattison Brian Phys Ed bpattison@hinghamschools.org

Piantes Leo World Language lpiantes@hinghamschools.org

Prioli Lexi Paraprofessional aprioli@hinghamschools.org

Quirk Erica Administrative Assistant equirk@hinghamschools.org

Ramsey Robert Resource Officer rramsey@hinghamschools.org

Riley Kellie Custodian kriley@hinghamschools.org

Riordan David Assistant Principal driordan@hinghamschools.org

Santarpia Bradley Math bsantarpia@hinghamschools.org

Sassano Phaedre Fine Arts psassano@hinghamschools.org

Shapiro Kathryn World Language kshapiro@hinghamschools.org

Shea Lorraine Administrative Assistant lshea@hinghamschools.org

Sherman Christine Counselor csherman@hinghamschools.org

Smith Derek Principal dsmith@hinghamschools.org

Spinu Allison English aspinu@hinghamschools.org

Stedman Ashley English astedman@hinghamschools.org

Sullivan Heather English hsullivan@hinghamschools.org

Sullivan Mathew English sullivanm@hinghamschools.org

Swearingen Ariane World Language aswearingen@hinghamschools.org

Thompson Emily Fine Arts ethompson@hinghamschools.org

Thomson Kerry Tutor kthomson@hinghamschools.org

Tiews Robert Math rtiews@hinghamschools.org

Troy Lindsey Special Ed ltroy@hinghamschools.org

Veneto Mary Theresa Special Ed tveneto@hinghamschools.org

von Freymann Jamie Nurse jvonfreymann@hinghamschools.org

Warner Kimberly Administrative Assistant kwarner@hinghamschools.org

Way Jennifer Math jway@hinghamschools.org

Weggeman Sandra Special Ed sweggeman@hinghamschools.org

Weiss Robert Science rweiss@hinghamschools.org



Weiss Suzanne World Language sweiss@hinghamschools.org

Whelan Rachel Special Ed rwhelan@hinghamschools.org

White Kaitlin Family & Consumer Science kwhite@hinghamschools.org

Whittaker Diane Psychologist dwhittaker@hinghamschools.org

Woodard Michelle Counselor mwoodard@hinghamschools.org


